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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0084 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 11 04 YAM 1

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 22 14 YAM 2

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 33 343 YAM 3

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 44 83 YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 11 33 KAW 1

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 22 525 HON 2

0012 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 33 18 HON 3

0586 Mitchell Sparpana Hudsonville, MI 64 248 KTM 5

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 55 737 KAW 6

0594 Luke Vise Hamilton, MI 46 117 KAW 7

0568 Connor Hummer Byron Center, MI 87 47 YAM 4

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 98 167 KAW 8

0569 Trevor Anderson Shelbyville, MI 79 33/ HON 11

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI 1010 814 KTM 9

0585 Ayden Hunter Gonzales Holland, MI 1111 44 YAM 10
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 11 18/ HON 2

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 42 23 YAM 1

0095 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 33 12 KAW 3

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 24 616 KAW 4

0557 Isaac Camfferman Byron Center, MI DNF5 322 HON 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 KTM 2

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 33 494 KTM 3

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 54 757 HON 4

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 45 129 HON 5

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 6
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 31 396 KTM 1

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 22 535 YAM 2

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 13 22 KTM 4

0711 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 44 38 KAW 5

0570 Mason Woolf Ypsilanti, MI DNF5 175 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

0604 Gage Gonzalez Holland, MI 22 444 KTM 2

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 33 424 KAW 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0480 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 118 COB 2

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 33 812 COB 3

0590 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 54 263 KTM 4

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 45 99 KTM 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 97 23 GAS 7

0588 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 88 / KTM 8

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 79 69 GAS 10

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 1110 216 KTM 9

0505 Wyatt Skinner Dorr, MI 1011 559 KTM 11

0607 Brooks Brant Twin Lake, MI DNSDNS 199 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 22 KTM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 12 381 KTM 2
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 43 613 HON 3

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 54 27 HON 4

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 35 303 KAW 8

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 86 113 YAM 5

0176 Kody Stehouwer Conklin, MI 77 243 KAW 6

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 68 621 HON 7

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 99 2 YAM 9

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 1110 10 KAW 10

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1011 3 YAM 11

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1212 265 HON 12

0583 Weston Richardson Holland, MI 1313 819 YAM 13
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0601 Breckon Millar West Olive, MI 32 111 YAM 2

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 23 77 OTH 3

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 44 2 OTH 5

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 65 56 OTH 4

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 56 11 YAM 7

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 77 28 OTH 6

0592 Braelyn Powers Bailey, MI 88 11/ OTH 8
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0506 Ross Busscher Holland, MI 11 684 GAS 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 22 100 HON 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 43 4 HON 3

0604 Gage Gonzalez Holland, MI 34 444 KTM 4

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI 55 814 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 50 HON 2

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 43 143 KAW 3

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 34 514 KTM 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0480 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 11 118 COB 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 22 98 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 43 99 KTM 3

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 34 812 COB 4

0590 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 55 263 KTM 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 77 23 KTM 7

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 88 22 KTM 8

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 109 216 KTM 9

0138 Kashden Brewer Holland, MI 910 96 KTM 11

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 1111 69 GAS 10

0607 Brooks Brant Twin Lake, MI DNSDNS 199 KTM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

0659 Brooklen Powers Bailey, MI 11 71 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

0573 Byron Miller West Olive, MI 11 112 YAM 1

0571 Oakes O'connor Holland, MI DNS2 470 OTH 2
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0508 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 21 224 KTM 2

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 42 22 KTM 1

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 33 7 KTM 3

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 64 87 KAW 4

0580 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 55 828 GAS 5

0605 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 76 427 KTM 6

0579 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 17 100 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 32 113 KTM 2

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 23 4 KTM 3

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 44 610 KTM 4

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 55 10 YAM 5

0582 Asher Ball Holland, MI 66 177 KTM 6
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 22 21 YAM 2

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 53 263 YAM 3

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 44 625 YAM 4

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 75 100 HON 5

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 86 77 YAM 6

0609 Nash Klaver Wayland, MI 67 11 YAM 12

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 98 31 YAM 10

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 39 15 YAM 16

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 1010 687 HON 11

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 1511 8 YAM 7

0558 Ivan Camfferman Byron Center, MI 1312 6 HON 9

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 1113 24 YAM 13

0482 Daxton Skinner Dorr, MI 1214 4 HQV 14

0589 Brody Hage Jenison, MI DNF15 258 YAM 8

0567 Isaac Ketchum Holland, MI 1416 001 YAM 15
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 614 KAW 2

0572 Marissa Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 33 25 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 11 514 KTM 1

0555 Mason Dyke Allendale, MI 22 667 HQV 2

0602 Riley Miller Zeeland, MI 33 12 YAM 3

0513 Trel Rhoderick Huidsonville, MI 54 327 KTM 4

0566 Joel Depas Bangor, MI 45 54 KTM 6

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 66 167 KAW 5
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0596 Carson Helder Zeeland, MI 11 001 YAM 1

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 22 17 KAW 2

0263 Bryant Jipping Hamilton, MI 43 21 HON 3

0161 Trenton Flokstra Dorr, MI 54 22 HON 4

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 35 23 HON 7

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 66 129 HON 5

0218 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 77 / HON 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 88 24 KAW 8

0632 Trey Roelofs Ada, MI 109 x HON 9

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 910 54 KAW 10
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0044 Kayson Kerr Muskegon, MI 11 024 YAM 1

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 42 10 HON 2

0599 Grayson Bos Holland, MI 53 724 HON 3

0512 Crue Timmer Hamilton, MI 34 4 HON 6

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI 65 10/ YAM 4

0620 Gerrit Brink Hamilton, MI 76 37 HON 5

0571 Oakes O'connor Holland, MI 87 470 HON 7

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 28 116 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 22 15 YAM 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 43 21 YAM 2

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 34 263 YAM 4

0139 Kolten Brewer Holland, MI 55 69 KTM 5

0567 Isaac Ketchum Holland, MI 66 001 YAM 6

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 77 8 YAM 7
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 21 535 YAM 1

0565 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 12 34 KTM 2

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 33 24 YAM 3

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 111 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 55 400 KAW 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 11 424 KAW 1

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 32 514 KTM 2

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 23 143 KAW 3
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0507 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 11 225 KTM 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 43 22/ KTM 3

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 24 87 KTM 5

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 55 313 HQV 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 22 494 KTM 2

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 33 118 KAW 3

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 44 4 YAM 4

0598 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 65 175 KTM 5

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 56 27 KTM 8

0113 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 87 46 KTM 6

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 78 303 KTM 7
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 429 HON 2

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 42 81 KAW 1

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 33 264 HON 3

0717 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 24 308 KAW 7

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 55 6 HON 5

0313 Brandon Blankenship Grand Rapids, MI 66 86 KAW 6

0595 Kyle Kolanda Montague, MI 97 24 HON 4

0600 Colter Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 78 3 KAW 8

0584 Ethan Capizzi Holland, MI 129 12 HON 9

0591 Casey Coster Hamilton, MI 1110 82 HON 11

0608 Dyllan Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 1011 17 KAW 12

0511 Tyler Ralston Hopkins, MI 812 217 HON 15

0554 Seth Kamps Hudsonville, MI 1313 7 KAW 13

0610 Ike Roelofs Ada, MI 1414 x KAW 14

0604 Gage Gonzalez Holland, MI DNS15 46 KTM 10
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 21 4/ KTM 1

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 12 535 YAM 4

0565 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 53 34 KTM 2

0596 Carson Helder Zeeland, MI 44 001 KTM 5

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 95 24 YAM 3

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 66 111 KTM 6

0568 Connor Hummer Byron Center, MI 87 47 YAM 7

0578 Ryan Nephew Holland, MI 78 18 KTM 8

0581 Benton Richardson Holland, MI 109 405 KTM 9

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 1110 400 KAW 10

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 311 4 HON DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0587 Deegan Thompson Hudsonville, MI 11 20 KTM 1

0556 Reese Machiela Holland, MI 42 71 KTM 2

0618 Trey Slikkers Holland, MI 33 226 KTM 3

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 24 7 HON 4

0671 Kollyn Biesbrock Dorr, MI 55 89 HON 5

0593 Andrew Stern Holland, MI 66 15 HON 6
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0507 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 11 225 KTM 1

0577 Charlie Nephew Holland, MI 32 494 KTM 2

0508 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 23 224 KTM 3

0580 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 44 828 GAS 6

0598 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 75 175 KTM 5

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 106 114 KTM 4

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 67 7 KTM 8

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 98 616 KAW 7

0582 Asher Ball Holland, MI 59 177 KTM DNF

0579 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 810 100 KTM DNS
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 44 28 OTH 4

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 55 11 YAM 5
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

0565 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 32 34 KTM 2

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 23 38 KTM 3

0578 Ryan Nephew Holland, MI 44 18 KTM 4

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 55 113 KTM 5

0581 Benton Richardson Holland, MI 66 405 KTM 6

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 77 610 KTM 7

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 98 10 YAM 8

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 89 23 YAM 9
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0133 Luke Aguilar Fennville, MI 11 359 KTM 1

0586 Mitchell Sparpana Hudsonville, MI 32 248 KTM 3

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 53 525 HON 2

0568 Connor Hummer Byron Center, MI 64 47 YAM 4

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 25 1 YAM 8

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 76 737 KAW 5

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 47 33 KAW 9

0602 Riley Miller Zeeland, MI 88 12 YAM 6

0722 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 99 042 HON 7

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI 1010 814 KTM 10

0585 Ayden Hunter Gonzales Holland, MI 1111 44 YAM 11

0713 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 038 HON DNS

0559 Chrris Carpin Wyoming, MI DNSDNS 779 SUZ DNS
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 10:16 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 11 396 KTM 1

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 22 22 KTM 2

0570 Mason Woolf Ypsilanti, MI 33 175 KTM 3

0597 James Lee Griffith, IN 44 804 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0506 Ross Busscher Holland, MI 11 684 GAS 1

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 32 038 GAS 2

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 23 100 HON 3
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